EST. 2019

BAKES

THE VINES, SWAN VALLEY, PERTH

Cakes

Vanilla

Lemon

Light Chocolate
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Dark Chocolate Mudcake
White Chocolate Mudcake

Buttercreams

Vanilla

Lemon
Raspberry
Salted Caramel
Chocolate
Coftee

Biscoft

Price Guide

Size Serves Price

6 inch 12-24 From $199
8 inch 24-48 From $229
10 inch  38-76 From $320
2 tier 34-70 From $460

Larger cakes available by quote.

*Serving size ranges from 1x2x5inch to
1x1x5inch.
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Slices

Raspberry brownie
Chocoholics brownie

Lemon slice

Caramilk Slice

Caramel Slice

Raspberry Marshmallow Slice
Natural Slice (GF, *V)

*V Vegan on request

Cookies

Vanilla sugar cookies
+ Round 70mm standard

e Mini standard

Passionfruit Melting Moments

serves
12-24
12-24
12-24
12-24
12-24
18-36
18

serves
12
24
12
24

12

$47
$50
$50
$47
$55
$57
$47

$59
$114
$39
72

$42.5
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Vanilla Cupcakes

12 BOX 24 BOX

with Vanilla $57 $109
with Lemon $58 $111
with Raspberry $59 $112
with Salted Caramel $57 $109
with Chocolate $58 $111
with Coffee $59 $112
with Colour $58 $111

Chocolate Cupcakes

12 BOX 24 BOX

with Vanilla $59 §112
with Raspberry $61 $116
with Salted Caramel $59 112
with Chocolate $60 $114
with Coffee $61 $116
with Colour $60 $114

Fondant toppers:

Stamped $1.20-1.60ea

Hand cut/ 3D decorations $2-$2.60ca
Edible image toppers $2.70ea

Custom cutters & stamps by quote
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Confectionary

Vanilla nougat with
almonds, cranberry &

coconut

Raspberry nougat with
white chocolate &
almonds

Chocolate nougat with
pistachios, hazelnuts &

sour cherry

Peanut Brittle

TO ORDER

Mini Reg Lg

$7, $13, $19

$7.5, $14, $21

$8.5, $16, $23

$11

MAREEBAKES.COM.AU
MAREEBAKES@YAHOO.COM.AU



FAQS

Why is there a range in the number of serves?

It depends whether you will be serving the cake or slice as a
dessert serve or a coffee or cocktail portion. Our cakes are
calculated based on the following sizes. A regular portion which
can be served instead of dessert (1x2x5inches) and a coffee

portion (1x1x5inch).

How big are your cakes?

Our standard cake consists of 4 layers of cake and 1s filled with
our signature naturally flavoured Swiss meringue buttercreams.
Each tier stands approximately 5 inches tall. Please refer to the
price guide on the cake menu for the recommended number of

SErves.

What sets your products apart?
We believe in baking the old fashioned way (like my Granny

use to) by using the best local ingredients to create naturally
delicious products. We do not use artificial flavours and prefer
to use natural colours where possible to produce beautiful
baked goods that taste as good as they look. Every product is
handmade, quality checked, packed and delivered with care and

excellent customer service.

Where are you based?

Maree Bakes is a registered home kitchen located in The Vines.
We moved to Perth in 2022 from Australind where we had

previously operated since 2019.



