





Maree BAKES

THE VINES, SWAN VALLEY, PERTH

## Cakes

Vanilla Lemon Light Chocolate Chocolate Fudge Cake Dark Chocolate Mudcake White Chocolate Mudcake

## Buttercreams

Vanilla Lemon Raspberry Salted Caramel Chocolate Coffee Biscoff

## Price Guide

Size	Serves	Price
6 inch	12-24	From \$199
8 inch	24-48	From \$229
10 inch	38-76	From \$320
2 tier	34-70	From \$460

Larger cakes available by quote. \*Serving size ranges from 1x2x5inch to 1x1x5inch.









THE VINES, SWAN VALLEY, PERTH

## Slices

	serves	
Raspberry brownie	12-24	\$47
Chocoholics brownie	12-24	<b>\$5</b> 0
Lemon slice	12-24	<b>\$5</b> 0
Caramilk Slice	12-24	\$47
Caramel Slice	12-24	\$55
Raspberry Marshmallow Slice	18-36	\$57
Natural Slice (GF, <b>*</b> V)	18	\$47

\*V Vegan on request

## Cookies

Vanilla sugar cookies	serves	
• Round 70mm standard	12	\$59
	24	\$114
• Mini standard	12	\$39
	24	72

Passionfruit Melting Moments	12	\$42.5
------------------------------	----	--------







Maree BAKES

THE VINES, SWAN VALLEY, PERTH

### Vanilla Cupcakes

	12 BOX	24 BOX
with Vanilla	\$57	\$109
with Lemon	\$58	\$111
with Raspberry	\$59	\$112
with Salted Caramel	\$57	\$109
with Chocolate	\$58	\$111
with Coffee	\$59	\$112
with Colour	\$58	\$111

## Chocolate Cupcakes

	12 BOX	24 BOX
with Vanilla	\$59	\$112
with Raspberry	\$61	\$116
with Salted Caramel	\$59	\$112
with Chocolate	\$60	\$114
with Coffee	<b>\$</b> 61	\$116
with Colour	\$60	\$114

#### Fondant toppers: Stamped \$1.20-1.60ea Hand cut/ 3D decorations \$2-\$2.60ea Edible image toppers \$2.70ea Custom cutters & stamps by quote







Maree BAKES

THE VINES, SWAN VALLEY, PERTH

## Confectionary

	Mini	Reg Lg
Vanilla nougat with		
almonds, cranberry &		
coconut	\$7,\$	\$13, \$19
Raspberry nougat with		
white chocolate &		
almonds	\$7.5, \$	\$14, \$21
Chocolate nougat with		
pistachios, hazelnuts &		
sour cherry	\$8.5. \$	\$16, \$23
	n 7 n	- ) n -
Peanut Brittle		\$11

TO ORDER MAREEBAKES.COM.AU MAREEBAKES@YAHOO.COM.AU

# FAQS

## Why is there a range in the number of serves?

It depends whether you will be serving the cake or slice as a dessert serve or a coffee or cocktail portion. Our cakes are calculated based on the following sizes. A regular portion which can be served instead of dessert (1x2x5inches) and a coffee portion (1x1x5inch).

## How big are your cakes?

Our standard cake consists of 4 layers of cake and is filled with our signature naturally flavoured Swiss meringue buttercreams. Each tier stands approximately 5 inches tall. Please refer to the price guide on the cake menu for the recommended number of serves.

### What sets your products apart?

We believe in baking the old fashioned way (like my Granny use to) by using the best local ingredients to create naturally delicious products. We do not use artificial flavours and prefer to use natural colours where possible to produce beautiful baked goods that taste as good as they look. Every product is handmade, quality checked, packed and delivered with care and excellent customer service.

### Where are you based?

Maree Bakes is a registered home kitchen located in The Vines. We moved to Perth in 2022 from Australind where we had previously operated since 2019.